FluxGrid_LED_1x4 04/22 page 1 of 7
1FG FluxGrid recessed 1x4
up to 5400 lumens
Accessories10 (order separately)
• FMA14 – 1'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• FGD4L – FG 4' ribbed replacement lens
• FGDS4L – FG 4' smooth replacement lens
• FGHD4L – FG 4' air return ribbed replacement lens

administered by the Department of Transportation or other federal agencies.
10 Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
Ordering guide - standard & wireless controls
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted. Base configurations selections indicated by blue. example: 1FGG41B840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family Ceiling
Type
Air Function Lumens
(nominal
delivered)
Color Length Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver6 Options
1 FG G     4
1 1' FG
FluxGrid
G Grid
NEMA G
15/16"
Blank  Static
H Air return
Base
Configurations
41B 4100
Standard
Configurations
30L 3000
38L 3800
45L 4500
54L 5400
Other lumen
packages may
be ordered in
increments of
100lm from
3000 to 5400
lumens
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
4  4' D  Diffuse
(ribbed)
DS  Diffuse
(smooth)
UNV Universal
voltage
120-277V
1201 120V
2771 277V
347 347V
DIM2 Dimming
SDIM Step
dimming
 to 40%
input
 power
XDIM1  MarkX
phase
dimming
LDE Lutron
LDE5 5%
dimming
DALI DALI
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/6W 3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable and
EMLED luminaires